
TRACY HIGH FOOTBALL 2019 
 

Varsity 

Friday August 23 @ Kimball 7 p.m. 

Friday August 30 @ Buhach Colony 7 p.m. 

Thursday September 5 @ Turlock 7 p.m.* 

Friday September 13 vs Manteca 7 p.m. 

Friday September 20 vs Vacaville  7 p.m. 

BYE WEEK 

LEAGUE BEINGS 

Friday October 4 vs Tokay 7 p.m. 

Friday October 11 @ Lincoln 7 p.m. 

Friday October 18 vs St. Mary's 

(Homecoming) 7 p.m. 

Friday October 25 @ Lodi 7 p.m. 

Friday November 1 vs West 24th Crosstown 

Classic 7 p.m. 

JV 

 Friday August 23 @ Kimball 5 p.m. 

Friday August 30 @ Buhach Colony 5 p.m. 

Thursday September 5 @ Turlock 5 p.m.* 

Friday September 13 vs Manteca 5 p.m. 

Friday September 20 vs Vacaville  5 p.m. 

BYE WEEK 

LEAGUE BEINGS 

Friday October 4 vs Tokay 5 p.m. 

Friday October 11 @ Lincoln 5 p.m. 

Friday October 18 vs St. Mary's 5 p.m. 

Friday October 25 @ Lodi 5 p.m. 

Friday November 1 vs West 5 p.m. 

 

Freshman 

 Thursday August 22 @ Kimball 6 p.m. 

Thursday August 29 @ Buhach Colony 6 

p.m. 

Thursday September 5 @ Turlock 3:30 p.m.* 

Thursday September 12 vs Manteca 6 p.m. 

Thursday September 19 vs Vacaville  6 p.m. 

BYE WEEK 

LEAGUE BEINGS 

Thursday October 3 vs TBA 6 p.m. 

Thursday October 10 @ Lincoln 6 p.m. 

Thursday October 17 vs St. Mary's 5 p.m. 

Thursday October 24 @ Lodi 6 p.m. 

Thursday October 31 vs TBA 

 


